
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

TARA ARYAMother's Name     
GANESH RAMFather's Name      
ANUJ ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

181 190

6.00 4.00 48.003.00 61.00 2.00 32.00 42.00HINDI C2B2 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 38.003.00 49.00 4.00 39.00 50.00ENGLISH C2C2 3.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 62.004.00 79.00 8.00 66.00 82.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 28.003.00 41.00 4.00 35.00 47.00SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 36.003.00 49.00 3.00 36.00 47.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 7.000.00 7.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     52.50 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

315.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

CHANDRAKALA PANDEYMother's Name     
DEVI DUTT PANDEYFather's Name      
BABITA PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

184 190

3.00 3.00 22.002.00 30.00 2.00 0.00 6.00HINDI EE 2.00 2.00
2.00 3.00 4.003.00 12.00 2.00 0.00 7.00ENGLISH EE 3.00 2.00
5.00 3.00 19.002.00 29.00 4.00 0.00 8.00MATHEMATICS EE 2.00 2.00
2.00 3.00 18.002.00 25.00 5.00 0.00 9.00SCIENCE EE 2.00 2.00
3.00 3.00 16.003.00 25.00 2.00 0.00 6.00SOCIAL SCIENCE EE 2.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 6.000.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GK. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 11.000.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 0.00COMP. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     6.00 E/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

FAILED:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

36.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PUSHPA PALARIYAMother's Name     
NAVEEN CH. PALARIYAFather's Name      
BHAWANA PALARIYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

184 190

5.00 4.00 37.002.00 48.00 3.00 52.00 63.00HINDI B2C2 4.00 4.00
2.00 4.00 14.003.00 23.00 2.00 45.00 55.00ENGLISH C1E 4.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 30.002.00 39.00 4.00 53.00 63.00MATHEMATICS B2D 4.00 2.00
5.00 4.00 34.002.00 45.00 5.00 41.00 54.00SCIENCE C1C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 28.003.00 39.00 3.00 28.00 39.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 9.000.00 9.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 13.000.00 13.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     52.00 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

312.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA BARGALIMother's Name     
TEEKAM SINGH BARGALIFather's Name      
CHIRANJEEV  BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

165 190

10.00 4.00 74.005.00 93.00 10.00 72.00 90.00HINDI A2A1 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 75.005.00 94.00 9.00 77.00 95.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 65.005.00 83.00 9.00 74.00 91.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 76.005.00 95.00 9.00 79.00 96.00SCIENCE A1A1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 62.005.00 80.00 10.00 76.00 94.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1B1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     92.83 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

557.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

POONAM PALARIYAMother's Name     
REWADHAR PALARIYAFather's Name      
DHRUV PALARIYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

164 190

10.00 4.00 77.005.00 96.00 10.00 72.00 90.00HINDI A2A1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 80.005.00 98.00 10.00 67.00 86.00ENGLISH A2A1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 63.005.00 81.00 10.00 70.00 88.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 80.005.00 99.00 8.00 67.00 83.00SCIENCE A2A1 4.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 71.005.00 91.00 9.00 71.00 88.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 41.00 41.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     86.83 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

521.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAVITA SAMMALMother's Name     
NARAYAN S. SAMMALFather's Name      
DHRUVIKA SAMMALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

177 190

6.00 3.00 55.003.00 67.00 5.00 46.00 59.00HINDI C1B2 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 50.003.00 59.00 4.00 50.00 61.00ENGLISH B2C1 3.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 50.003.00 64.00 6.00 64.00 78.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 34.003.00 48.00 4.00 50.00 62.00SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 32.004.00 46.00 5.00 32.00 45.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 16.000.00 16.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 24.00 24.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     59.00 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

354.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NIRMALA DEVIMother's Name     
MANOHAR S. CHAUHANFather's Name      
DISHANT S. CHAUHANStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

184 190

10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 10.00 77.00 97.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 79.005.00 97.00 10.00 79.00 99.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 78.005.00 97.00 10.00 79.00 98.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 74.005.00 93.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 50.00 50.00COMP. 50(M) A1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     97.83 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

587.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REENA BHATTMother's Name     
GOVIND BALLABH BHATTFather's Name      
GARV BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

173 190

8.00 4.00 70.004.00 86.00 7.00 47.00 64.00HINDI B2A2 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 65.004.00 78.00 6.00 53.00 68.00ENGLISH B2B1 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 72.004.00 89.00 10.00 71.00 91.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 68.004.00 83.00 7.00 60.00 77.00SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 41.004.00 55.00 8.00 65.00 83.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 38.00 38.00COMP. 50(M) B1B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.00 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

456.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KHASTI PAURIYALMother's Name     
HARI SHANKAR PAURIYALFather's Name      
GAUTAM PAURIYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

183 190

10.00 4.00 68.004.00 86.00 8.00 69.00 85.00HINDI A2A2 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 65.005.00 81.00 7.00 64.00 80.00ENGLISH B1A2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 64.004.00 81.00 5.00 53.00 67.00MATHEMATICS B2A2 4.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 68.004.00 84.00 5.00 65.00 78.00SCIENCE B1A2 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 51.004.00 68.00 5.00 58.00 71.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 23.00 23.00COMP. 50(M) C2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     71.50 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

429.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DURGA DEVIMother's Name     
PRAKASH BHATTFather's Name      
HARSHIT BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

184 190

6.00 2.00 17.002.00 27.00 5.00 22.00 33.00HINDI DE 3.00 3.00
2.00 3.00 3.003.00 11.00 2.00 25.00 32.00ENGLISH EE 2.00 3.00
5.00 2.00 26.002.00 35.00 7.00 35.00 49.00MATHEMATICS C2D 3.00 4.00
5.00 2.00 21.002.00 30.00 4.00 25.00 35.00SCIENCE DE 3.00 3.00
4.00 2.00 26.002.00 34.00 2.00 26.00 34.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 9.000.00 9.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 10.000.00 10.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     36.50 D/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

219.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JANKI CHAURASIYAMother's Name     
KULDEEP SINGH CHAURASIYAFather's Name      
HARSHIT CHAURASIYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

187 190

8.00 4.00 65.003.00 80.00 9.00 54.00 71.00HINDI B1B1 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 33.003.00 45.00 5.00 45.00 57.00ENGLISH C1C2 3.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 45.003.00 59.00 6.00 62.00 75.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 4.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 27.003.00 39.00 5.00 37.00 50.00SCIENCE C2D 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 31.004.00 46.00 4.00 31.00 43.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 8.000.00 8.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 29.00 29.00COMP. 50(M) C1D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     59.17 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

355.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA RAIKWALMother's Name     
HIMMAT SINGH RAIKWALFather's Name      
JAY PRATAP RAIKWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

180 190

5.00 3.00 40.003.00 51.00 4.00 22.00 34.00HINDI DC1 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 33.003.00 43.00 2.00 42.00 51.00ENGLISH C1C2 3.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 56.003.00 70.00 9.00 68.00 85.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 51.004.00 66.00 3.00 42.00 53.00SCIENCE C1B2 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 28.004.00 41.00 3.00 38.00 49.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 33.00 33.00GK. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     56.00 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

336.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAMTA BISHTMother's Name     
GHANSHYAM S. BISHTFather's Name      
JIGYANSH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

187 190

10.00 3.00 59.004.00 76.00 7.00 66.00 79.00HINDI B1B1 3.00 3.00
6.00 3.00 59.004.00 72.00 5.00 67.00 79.00ENGLISH B1B1 4.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 57.004.00 73.00 8.00 62.00 77.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 3.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 63.004.00 77.00 7.00 78.00 91.00SCIENCE A1B1 3.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 57.004.00 73.00 7.00 60.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 28.000.00 28.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     78.17 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

469.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA BHATTMother's Name     
RAMESH BHATTFather's Name      
LAVANYA BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

183 190

5.00 4.00 38.003.00 50.00 2.00 44.00 52.00HINDI C1C2 3.00 3.00
3.00 4.00 26.004.00 37.00 2.00 28.00 36.00ENGLISH DD 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 32.004.00 44.00 4.00 43.00 53.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 3.00 3.00
6.00 4.00 34.004.00 48.00 5.00 27.00 38.00SCIENCE DC2 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 30.004.00 42.00 5.00 35.00 46.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 11.000.00 11.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 14.000.00 14.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     43.50 C2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

261.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

VIDHYA DEVIMother's Name     
BANSI LALFather's Name      
MANAV KUMARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

121 190

3.00 3.00 12.002.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00HINDI EE 0.00 0.00
2.00 2.00 4.003.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.00ENGLISH EE 3.00 0.00
2.00 3.00 17.002.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00MATHEMATICS EE 0.00 0.00
2.00 3.00 7.002.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SCIENCE EE 0.00 0.00
2.00 2.00 6.002.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00SOCIAL SCIENCE EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 5.000.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GK. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 10.000.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00COMP. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     0.50 E/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

FAILED:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

3.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA JOSHIMother's Name     
GOPAL DUTT JOSHIFather's Name      
PIYUSH JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

174 190

6.00 4.00 44.003.00 57.00 3.00 36.00 45.00HINDI C2C1 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 32.003.00 43.00 2.00 27.00 35.00ENGLISH DC2 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 28.003.00 39.00 2.00 25.00 33.00MATHEMATICS DD 3.00 3.00
6.00 4.00 45.003.00 58.00 4.00 34.00 44.00SCIENCE C2C1 3.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 33.003.00 45.00 5.00 27.00 38.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 9.000.00 9.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 14.000.00 14.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     38.50 D/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

231.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA RAWATMother's Name     
DINESH S. RAWATFather's Name      
PRACHI RAWATStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

173 190

6.00 4.00 63.004.00 77.00 5.00 53.00 64.00HINDI B2B1 3.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 36.004.00 49.00 5.00 44.00 56.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 3.00
8.00 4.00 56.004.00 72.00 4.00 35.00 45.00MATHEMATICS C2B1 3.00 3.00
6.00 4.00 67.004.00 81.00 4.00 62.00 72.00SCIENCE B1A2 3.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 46.004.00 59.00 5.00 46.00 57.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 23.000.00 23.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 24.000.00 24.00 0.00 33.00 33.00COMP. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     60.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

362.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BAISHALI BHATTMother's Name     
LALIT MOHAN  MOHAN BHATTFather's Name      
RAKSHIT BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

183 190

10.00 4.00 79.004.00 97.00 10.00 72.00 90.00HINDI A2A1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 76.004.00 93.00 9.00 79.00 96.00ENGLISH A1A1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 75.004.00 92.00 10.00 77.00 95.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 65.004.00 82.00 8.00 77.00 93.00SCIENCE A1A2 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 65.004.00 82.00 10.00 75.00 93.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     93.33 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

560.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUNITA BHATTMother's Name     
BHUWAN CHANDRAFather's Name      
SACHIN BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

169 190

8.00 3.00 62.003.00 76.00 7.00 42.00 57.00HINDI C1B1 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 31.003.00 42.00 4.00 39.00 50.00ENGLISH C2C2 3.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 47.003.00 61.00 4.00 58.00 70.00MATHEMATICS B2B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 44.003.00 56.00 3.00 57.00 69.00SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 39.004.00 53.00 4.00 49.00 61.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C1 4.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     60.67 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

364.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAGWATI BISHTMother's Name     
DEVENDRA SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
SANIDHYA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

179 190

7.00 4.00 66.004.00 81.00 6.00 66.00 80.00HINDI B1A2 3.00 5.00
3.00 4.00 36.004.00 47.00 6.00 41.00 56.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 54.004.00 69.00 8.00 57.00 75.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 5.00 5.00
6.00 4.00 44.004.00 58.00 5.00 60.00 75.00SCIENCE B1C1 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.00 50.004.00 63.00 5.00 60.00 75.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 23.00 23.00COMP. 50(M) C2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     68.17 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

409.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA SHARMAMother's Name     
MANOJ SHARMAFather's Name      
SAURABH SHARMAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

179 190

10.00 4.00 75.004.00 93.00 9.00 69.00 84.00HINDI A2A1 3.00 3.00
8.00 4.00 63.004.00 79.00 4.00 63.00 74.00ENGLISH B1B1 4.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 55.004.00 72.00 7.00 67.00 80.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 3.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 54.004.00 69.00 4.00 53.00 63.00SCIENCE B2B2 3.00 3.00
10.00 4.00 53.004.00 71.00 8.00 58.00 72.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     74.33 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

446.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUNITA BARGALIMother's Name     
YOGENDRA S. BARGALIFather's Name      
SHANVI BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

180 190

7.00 4.00 64.004.00 79.00 7.00 57.00 70.00HINDI B2B1 3.00 3.00
3.00 4.00 54.003.00 64.00 5.00 50.00 61.00ENGLISH B2B2 3.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 40.003.00 54.00 8.00 66.00 80.00MATHEMATICS B1C1 3.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 42.003.00 56.00 5.00 58.00 69.00SCIENCE B2C1 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 45.004.00 57.00 4.00 50.00 60.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 32.00 32.00GK. 50(M) B2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 34.000.00 34.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

404.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PARWATI BELWALMother's Name     
TARUN DUTT BELWALFather's Name      
SHUBHAM BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

184 190

7.00 3.00 45.003.00 58.00 5.00 53.00 64.00HINDI B2C1 3.00 3.00
3.00 4.00 23.003.00 33.00 4.00 47.00 57.00ENGLISH C1D 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 41.003.00 52.00 6.00 37.00 49.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 27.003.00 38.00 4.00 54.00 64.00SCIENCE B2D 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 21.003.00 31.00 3.00 35.00 44.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2E 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 8.000.00 8.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     52.67 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

316.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

TULSI BISHTMother's Name     
LAL SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
SUMIT BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

178 190

5.00 3.00 46.003.00 57.00 6.00 59.00 71.00HINDI B1C1 3.00 3.00
3.00 3.00 33.004.00 43.00 3.00 49.00 59.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 67.004.00 83.00 7.00 50.00 63.00MATHEMATICS B2A2 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 48.004.00 59.00 5.00 32.00 43.00SCIENCE C2C1 3.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 33.004.00 45.00 4.00 43.00 53.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 3.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 13.000.00 13.00 0.00 27.00 27.00GK. 50(M) C1E 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     57.17 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

343.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

III B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GUNJAN ARYAMother's Name     
SANJAY ARYAFather's Name      
TANUJA ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

150 190

7.00 2.00 15.002.00 26.00 6.00 34.00 44.00HINDI C2E 2.00 2.00
2.00 4.00 4.003.00 13.00 3.00 27.00 34.00ENGLISH DE 2.00 2.00
5.00 2.00 25.002.00 34.00 5.00 25.00 34.00MATHEMATICS DD 2.00 2.00
4.00 2.00 14.002.00 22.00 3.00 27.00 34.00SCIENCE DE 2.00 2.00
4.00 2.00 20.002.00 28.00 5.00 25.00 34.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DE 2.00 2.00
0.00 0.00 9.000.00 9.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     35.67 D/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= IV 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

214.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


